
Plan Holders List for:
Range:

Bid Opening:  Monday, October 18, 2021 Time: 2:30 p.m. Project Manager:
Email:

Phone Number:

No. Name Mailing Address City, State, Zip Contact Phone Fax or E-mail
Down-loaded 
or Picked Up

Addendum 
Sent

Skagit County Staff
1 Jennifer Swanson 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Jennifer 360-416-1438 jennifers@co.skagit.wa.us 9/30/2021
2 Paul Randall-Grutter 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Paul 360-416-1400 paulrg@co.skagit.wa.us 9/30/2021
3 Grace Kane 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Grace 360-416-1400 gracek@co.skagit.wa.us 9/30/2021
4 Joel Shroyer 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Joel 360-416-1400 joels@co.skagit.wa.us 9/30/2021
5 Kelley Marriott 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Kelley 360-416-1440 kelleym@co.skagit.wa.us 9/30/2021
6
7

Prime Contractors

down-load Coral Construction Company 10780 SW Clutter Rd Sherwood, OR 97140 Trish McClellan 503-427-2600 TMcClellan@coralconstruction.com 9/27/2021
down-load Petersen Brothers, Inc. 2008 East Valley Hwy E Sumner, WA 98390 Ron Petersen 253-863-8136 9/30/2021
down-load Dirt & Aggregate Interchange, Inc. 20905 NE Sandy Blvd. Fairview, Oregon 97024 Nichole Stern 503-661-5093 nstern@dirtagg.com 10/5/2021

Sub-Contractors

Suppliers

Plan Centers
download Construcstion Bid Reporter 20 E Kennewick Ave Kennewick, WA 99336 509-582-7424 bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 9/23/2021
down-load Western Construction Resoursces 2215 Midway Lane, Suite  208 Bellingham, WA 98226 Dawn Harju 360-738-0370 info@wcrinc.com 9/30/2021
down-load Builders Exchange of Washington, Inc., 2607 Wetmore Avenue Everett, WA 98201 Tina Spah 425-258-1303 tina@bxwa.com 10/7/2021

360-416-1438

Install/Upgrade Guardrail with Reflectors
$596,717 - $678,373

Jennifer Swanson
jennifers@co.skagit.wa.us

10/11/2021   3:08 PM
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